Tech Note
•
Introduction
•
•
Code numbers
•
11-1991
OMRA hydraulic motor
with needle bearings
TypeOMRAN
HN.12.HA.02 is new
We can now supply OMRA motors
where the output shaft runs in needle
bearings. The type designation for the
new motor is OMRA N. As well as the
well known features of our OMRA
motors, the needle bearings mean that
OMRA N has advantages in many
applications such as:
• Applications with demanding opet�tlng
conditions;
- Lar�·1atatic radial load
- Frequent starts and stops
- Vibrations on the output shaft
• Applications with special requirements
for motor function
- Low static leakage
- Low starting pressure - even with
high radially loaded shaft
Motor type_ OMRA80 N OMRA 125 N OMRA 160 N OMRA200 N
Splined shaft 151-6371 151-6373 151-6374 151-6375
The above mentioned motors are those currently available. For information about
other displacements or shaft versions, please apply to the sales organisation for
Hydraulics
1
Technical data
OMRA N motors have built­
in check valves 3l
Permissible shaft load
A: n ::: 200 r/min
B: n = 300 r/min
C: n = 500 r/min
D: n = 800 r/min
2
Type
Geometric
(cm3)
displacement
cont.
Max. speed (r/min)
int.1>
cont.
Max. torque (daNm) int.1 >
Max. output (kW)
Max. pressure drop (bar)
Max. flow (I/min)
Max. inlet pressure (bar)
Max. return pressure
without drain line
or (bar)
Max. pressure in
drain line 3>
Max. starting pressure
(b )
with unloaded shaft
ar
Min. starting torque (daNm)
Min. speed 4> (r/min)
peak 2>
cont.
int.1 >
cont.
int.1 >
peak 2l
cont.
int.1 >
cont.
int.1 >
peak 2>
0-100 r/min
100-300 r/min
cont.
300-600 r/min